
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------

Noon

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

:15

:30

:45

:15

:30

:45

:15

:30

:45

:15

:30

:45

:15

:30

:45

Main Stage IU Global Education 

 

Pavilion
Open-Air PavilionM

5:00 pm

 

-

 

 

12:05-12:50pm

 

4:15–5:00pm

 

1:45–2:30

 12:00-12:30pm

 

1:35-2:20pm

French Lick Resort
Art Camp +

 

2:40–3:25pm

LOTUS IN THE PARK

 

•

 

SATURDAY, SEPT. 26

IU O AC

KAT DOMINGO MEMORIAL ARIST:

Zedashe
Polyphonic song & folk dance 
from Republic of Georgia
Singing Workshop

12:50-1:35pm

Martha Redbone
Roots Project 
African American/Native 
American soul
Workshop/Performance

Trio Brasileiro (Brazil)
Brazilian choro music
Performance

Jessica Fichot 
French-Chinese swing
Shidaiqu Music Workshop

Jayme Stone’s Lomax Project
Banjo & American traditional
Workshop

3:30–4:15pm

Lotus Dickey Song
Workshop 
Celebrating an Indiana treasure

The Ryan Academy
of Irish Dance 
Irish Dance Demonstration

Viki Graber
Basket Maker
Talk/demonstration

1:00-1:30pm

3:00-3:30pm

2:00-2:30pm

4:00-4:30pm

Larry Haycraft
Hoop Net Maker 
Talk/demonstration

Casey Winningham
Limestone Carver
Talk/demonstration 

Fr. Jerome Sanderson 
Icon Painter/Wood Carver
Talk/demonstration

Bicycle valet parking at the 
Salt Creek Cycles Bike Corral. 
Lotus re�ective bike stickers, 

bicycle maps and more! 

Traditional Arts Indiana 
Bicentennial Artisan exhibits 

with basket and hoop net 
making, limestone and wood 

carving, including icon 
painting

Paint a Mural with T.C.Steele 
State Historic Site

World handcrafts and 
instrument-making with the 
Mathers Museum of World 
Cultures; Pahiyas arts, Star 

Weaving - One Million Stars, 
and more.

                                                                            Copyright © 2015 Lotus Education & Arts Foundation, Inc.Schedule subject to change. Really.

2015 LOTUS DICKEY ARTIST:


