LOTUS IN THE PARK • SATURDAY, SEPT. 26









			Pavillon	
Noon	:15		KAT DOMINGO MEMORIAL ARIST: Zedashe Polyphonic song & folk dance from Republic of Georgia Singing Workshop	The Ryan Academy of Irish Dance Irish Dance Demonstration 12:00-12:30pm
	:45		12:05-12:50pm	
		Martha Redbone Roots Project		Will Cook on
1:00 pm	:15	African American/Native American soul Workshop/Performance		Viki Graber Basket Maker Talk/demonstration
	:30	12:50-1:35pm		1:00-1:30pm
	:45	12.50 (1.55pm	Jessica Fichot French-Chinese swing Shidaiqu Music Workshop	
2:00 pm	:15		1:35-2:20pm	Larry Haycraft Hoop Net Maker Talk/demonstration
4	:30			2:00-2:30pm
	:45		2015 LOTUS DICKEY ARTIST: Jayme Stone's Lomax Project Banjo & American traditional	
3:00 pm	:15		Workshop 2:40–3:25pm	Casey Winningham Limestone Carver Talk/demonstration
	:30		Latas Bishas Cana	3:00-3:30pm
	:45		Lotus Dickey Song Workshop Celebrating an Indiana treasure	
4:00 pm	:15		3:30-4:15pm	Fr. Jerome Sanderson Icon Painter/Wood Carver Talk/demonstration
	:30	Trio Brasileiro (Brazil) Brazilian choro music Performance		4:00-4:30pm

Bicycle valet parking at the Salt Creek Cycles Bike Corral. Lotus reflective bike stickers, bicycle maps and more!



Traditional Arts Indiana Bicentennial Artisan exhibits

with basket and hoop net making, limestone and wood carving, including icon painting



Paint a Mural with **T.C.Steele State Historic Site**



World handcrafts and instrument-making with the Mathers Museum of World Cultures; Pahiyas arts, Star Weaving - One Million Stars, and more.

:45

4:15-5:00pm